
RESORT LOCATION 
Castleburn Underberg, Drakensberg

Bakubung Pilanesberg

Banana Beach Club Port Shepstone, South coast

Castleton Plettenberg bay

Castleton Plettenberg bay

Dikhololo Brits, North West

Ngwenya Lodge Komatipoort

Umhlanga Cabanas Umhlanga

Durban Spa Durban, KZN

Sun City Phase 1 Pilanesberg, N-West

Banana Beach Club Port Shepstone, South coast

Illovo Beach Club Illovo, KZN South coast

Cayley Mountain Resort Winterton, Drakensberg

Crystal Springs Pilgrimsrest, Mpumalanga

Dikhololo Brits, North West

Formosa Bay Resort Plettenberg bay

Hazyview Cabanas Hazyview

Illovo Beach Club Illovo, KZN South coast

Illovo Beach Club Illovo, KZN South coast

Kiara Resort Clarens, Freestate

Magaliespark Hartbeespoort

Manzi Monate Pretoria-Gauteng

Margate Beach Club Margate-KZN South coast

Mount Amanzi Hartbeespoort

Mount Sheba Pilgrimsrest, Mpumalanga

Pebble beach Uvongo-KZN South coast

Sandy Place St. Lucia-KZN

Seasons Sport and Spa Hartbeespoort

Sondela Bela-Bela

Sudwala Lodge Schoemanskloof, Mpumalanga

The Aloes Pumula beach - South coast

Waterberg Game Park Vaalwater-Limpopo

Hoogland Spa Family Resort Bela-Bela (Warmbad)

Sun City Phase 1 Pilanesberg, N-West

Sun City Phase 2 Pilanesberg, N-West

Falcon Glen Schoemanskloof, Mpumalanga

Kiara Resort Clarens, Freestate

Midlands Saddle & Trout Mooiriver - natal midlands

Mount Amanzi Hartbeespoort



Waterberg Game Park Vaalwater-Limpopo

Cape Gordonia Gordons bay- Cape town

Club Mykonos Langebaan

Dikhololo Brits, N-West

Knysna Chalets Knysna, G-Route

Mabalingwe Bela-Bela, Limpopo

Mount Amanzi Hartebeespoortdam, N-West

Ngwenya Krugerpark, Mpumalanga

Sanbonani Spa Hazyview, Mpumalanga

Sun City Phase 1 Pilanesberg, N-West

Chakas Rock Chalets Ballito, N-Coast

Umzumbe Chalets Umzumbi, S-Coast

Sun City Phase 1 Pilanesberg, N-West

Castleton Plettenberg bay

Dikhololo Brits, North West

Falcon Glen Schoemanskloof, Mpumalanga

Kiara Resort Clarens, Freestate

Mount Amanzi Hartbeespoort

Waterberg Game Park Vaalwater-Limpopo

Club Mykonos Langebaan

Hastings Hall Cape town

Margate Beach Club Margate

Riviera Suites Seapoint-Cape town

Riviera Suites Seapoint-Cape town

Bakabung Pilanesberg, N-West

Dikhololo Brits, N-West

Dikhololo (Sold) Brits, N-West

Mabalingwe Bela-Bela, Limpopo

Magaliespark Hartebeespoortdam, N-West

Mount Amanzi Hartebeespoortdam, N-West

Ngwenya (River) Krugerpark, Mpumalanga

Sanbonani Spa Hazyview, Mpumalanga

Sun City Phase 1 Pilanesberg, N-West

Umhlanga Cabanas Umhlanga, N-Coast

Villa del Sol Margate, S-Coast

Bakabung Pilanesberg, N-West

Big Bay Beach Club Blouberg, C-Town

Caribbean Estate Tortuga Port Edward, S-Coast 

Chakas Rock Chalets (Hold) Ballito, N-Coast

Chakas Rock Chalets Ballito, N-Coast



Mount Amanzi Hartebeespoortdam, N-West

Mount Amanzi Hartebeespoortdam, N-West

Sabi River Sun Hazyview, Mpumalanga

Sondela (Sold) Bela-Bela, Limpopo

Villa del Sol Margate, S-Coast

Hole in the Wall Eastern Cape

Cabana Beach (Terrace) Umhlanga, N-Coast

Cabana Beach (Tower) Umhlanga, N-Coast

Banana Beach Club Port Shepstone, South coast

Cayley Mountain Resort Winterton, Drakensberg

Crystal Springs Pilgrimsrest, Mpumalanga

Falcon Glen Schoemanskloof, Mpumalanga

Kiara Resort Clarens, Freestate

Mount Amanzi Hartbeespoort

Sunshine Bay Beach Club Jeffreysbay - Garden Route

Waterberg Game Park Vaalwater-Limpopo

Waterberg Game Park Vaalwater-Limpopo

Cabana Mio Amanzimtoti

Manyane Pilanesberg

Riviera Suites Seapoint-Cape town

Villa Del Sol Margate

Caribbean Estate Port Edward, S-Coast

Castleburn Underberg, Drakensberg

Dikhololo Brits, N-West

Mabalingwe Bela-Bela, Limpopo

Ngwenya (River) Krugerpark, Mpumalanga

Chakas Rock Chalets Ballito, N-Coast

Chakas Rock Chalets Ballito, N-Coast

Magaliespark Hartebeespoortdam, N-West

Sudwala Lodge Nelspruit, Mpumalanga

Costa Smeralda Margate

Cabana Beach (Terrace) Umhlanga, N-Coast

Cabana Beach (Tower) Umhlanga, N-Coast

Umhlanga Sands Umhlanga, N-Coast

Banana Beach Club Port Shepstone, South coast

Banana Beach Club Port Shepstone, South coast

Banana Beach Club Port Shepstone, South coast

Castleburn Underberg, Drakensberg



Dikhololo Brits, North West

Dolphin View Cabanas Umdloti, north coast

Mabula Bela-Bela

Mount Amanzi Hartbeespoort

Mount Sheba Pilgrimsrest, Mpumalanga

Perna Perna Mosselbay Mosselbay-Garden route

Club Mykonos Langebaan

Hermanus Beach club Hermanus

Dikhololo Brits, N-West

Mabalingwe Bela-Bela, Limpopo

Magaliespark Hartebeespoortdam, N-West

Sanbonani Spa Hazyview, Mpumalanga

Silversands Durban - South beach

Cabana Beach Umhlanga

Mount Amanzi Hartebeespoortdam, N-West

Castleton Plettenberg bay

Cayley Mountain Resort Winterton, Drakensberg

Falcon Glen Schoemanskloof, Mpumalanga

Formosa Bay Resort Plettenberg bay

Hazyview Cabanas Hazyview

Illovo Beach Club Illovo, KZN South coast

Kiara Resort Clarens, Freestate

Kiara Resort Clarens, Freestate

Margate Beach Club Margate-KZN South coast

Pebble beach Uvongo-KZN South coast

Royal Atlantic Seapoint-Cape town

Sea n Sky Uvongo-KZN South coast

Sudwala Lodge Schoemanskloof, Mpumalanga

Sunshine Bay Beach Club Jeffreysbay - Garden Route

Topanga Uvongo-KZN South coast



ARRIVAL DATE NIGHTS UNIT SIZE RACK RATES
05-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15000.00

07-Dec-18 3 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R12999.00

07-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R16950.00

07-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R12500.00

07-Dec-18 3 3 bedrooms sleeps 6 R10875.00

07-Dec-18 3 Studio sleeps 4 R5850.00

07-Dec-18 3 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R11500.00

07-Dec-18 3 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R10250.00

07-Dec-18 7 1bed/4sleep R14380.00

07-Dec-18 3 2bed/6sleep R14999.00

08-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R11500.00

08-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R11690.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R7125.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R8220.00

10-Dec-18 4 Studio sleeps 4 R5078.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R4799.00

10-Dec-18 4  3 bedrooms sleeps 8 R7450.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R6399.00

10-Dec-18 4 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R7168.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5625.00

10-Dec-18 4 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R8295.00

10-Dec-18 4 3 bedrooms sleeps 6 R8432.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R6399.00

10-Dec-18 4   Studio sleeps 5 R6099.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R6545.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5520.00

10-Dec-18 4 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R8720.00

10-Dec-18 4  3 bedrooms sleeps 8 R9998.00

10-Dec-18 4  2 bedroom sleeps 4 R9375.00

10-Dec-18 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5880.00

10-Dec-18 4 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R6550.00

10-Dec-18 4 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R6220.00

10-Dec-18 4 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R4999.00

10-Dec-18 4 2bed/6sleep R15660.00

10-Dec-18 4 2bed/6sleep R15660.00

14-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R11980.00

14-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15250.00

14-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R14274.00

14-Dec-18 7   Studio sleeps 5 R14650.00



14-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R15660.00

14-Dec-18 7 3 bedrooms sleeps 6 R17999.00

14-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R18550.00

14-Dec-18 7 Studio/4sleep R12600.00

14-Dec-18 7 1bed/4sleep R16190.00

14-Dec-18 7 Studio/4sleep R14030.00

14-Dec-18 7 Studio/5sleep R12500.00

14-Dec-18 7 2bed/4sleep R18750.00

14-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R16500.00

14-Dec-18 3 2bed/6sleep R19800.00

14-Dec-18 7 1bed/4sleep R14400.00

16-Dec-18 8 3bed/6sleep R17680.00

17-Dec-18 4 2bed/6sleep R19500.00

21-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15500.00

21-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R24500.00

21-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R14250.00

21-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R16999.00

21-Dec-18 7   Studio sleeps 5 R17125.00

21-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15250.00

21-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R21550.00

21-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R18250.00

21-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15600.00

21-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R19999.00

21-Dec-18 7  3 bedrooms sleeps 8 R26500.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R22500.00

21-Dec-18 7 Studio/4sleep R14330.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R17660.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R20999.00

21-Dec-18 7 1bed/4sleep R15660.00

21-Dec-18 7 Studio/5sleep R15600.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R22300.00

21-Dec-18 7 3bed/8sleep R21160.00

21-Dec-18 3 2bed/6sleep R23550.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R23550.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/4sleep R17999.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R30599.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R22500.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/4sleep R20660.00

21-Dec-18 7 1bed/4sleep R16250.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R17660.00



21-Dec-18 7 Studio/5sleep R15999.00

21-Dec-18 7 Studio/5sleep R15999.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R30220.00

21-Dec-18 7 3bed/6sleep R19999.00

21-Dec-18 7 2bed/4sleep R17250.00

22-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15330.00

22-Dec-18 7 1bed/6sleep R32450.00

22-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R33560.00

28-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R15700.00

28-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R19250.00

28-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R19350.00

28-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R12600.00

28-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15650.00

28-Dec-18 7   Studio sleeps 5 R14999.00

28-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R15330.00

28-Dec-18 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R13550.00

28-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R14360.00

28-Dec-18 7 3 bedrooms sleeps 6 R18230.00

28-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R17250.00

28-Dec-18 7  3 bedrooms sleeps 8 R33450.00

28-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R14650.00

28-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R20660.00

28-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R22190.00

28-Dec-18 7 Studio/4sleep R14028.00

28-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R17230.00

28-Dec-18 7 2bed/4sleep R18200.00

28-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R23500.00

28-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R23500.00

28-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R23500.00

28-Dec-18 7 1bed/4sleep R11650.00

29-Dec-18 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R17980.00

29-Dec-18 7 1bed/6sleep R32500.00

29-Dec-18 7 2bed/6sleep R33690.00

29-Dec-18 7 Studio/4sleep R32500.00

01-Jan-19 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15250.00

04-Jan-19 7  Studio sleeps 3 R8999.00

04-Jan-19 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R15980.00

04-Jan-19 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R1945.00



04-Jan-19 7 Studio sleeps 4 R12850.00

04-Jan-19 3 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R9250.00

04-Jan-19 7  3 bedrooms sleeps 8 R22350.00

04-Jan-19 7   Studio sleeps 5 R12500.00

04-Jan-19 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R15350.00

04-Jan-19 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R17999.00

04-Jan-19 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R16880.00

04-Jan-19 7  3 bedrooms sleeps 8 R15000.00

04-Jan-19 7 Studio/4sleep R12650.00

04-Jan-19 7 2bed/6sleep R15660.00

04-Jan-19 7 2bed/6sleep R18660.00

04-Jan-19 7 2bed/6sleep R15250.00

05-Jan-19 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R10250.00

05-Jan-19 7 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R21870.00

05-Jan-19 7 2bed/6sleep R14999.00

07-Jan-19 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5400.00

07-Jan-19 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R6840.00

10-Jan-19 7 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R4789.00

10-Jan-19 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5490.00

10-Jan-19 4  3 bedrooms sleeps 8 R9580.00

10-Jan-19 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5203.00

10-Jan-19 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5999.00

10-Jan-19 4 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R9150.00

10-Jan-19 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5999.00

10-Jan-19 4  2 bedroom sleeps 4 R7195.00

10-Jan-19 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R6600.00

10-Jan-19 4 3 bedrooms sleeps 6 R9760.00

10-Jan-19 4 1 bedroom sleeps 4 R5385.00

10-Jan-19 4 2 bedrooms sleeps 6 R7316.00

10-Jan-19 4  2 bedroom sleeps 4 R9860.00



HOTWEEKS 
R13500.00

R12000.00

R15700.00

R10500.00

R9700.00

R5500.00

R10500.00

R8700.00

R12499.00

R13500.00

R11000.00

R11000.00

R6700.00

R6700.00

R4500.00

R4250.00

R6500.00

R5500.00

R6600.00

R5000.00

R7800.00

R7800.00

R5999.00

R4500.00

R5999.00

R4700.00

R7800.00

R8999.00

R8500.00

R5000.00

R5999.00

R5500.00

R4500.00

R14499.00

R15700.00

R10999.00

R13200.00

R12700.00

R12700.00



R13800.00

R17500.00

R17500.00

R11499.00

R14499.00

R12499.00

R11999.00

R15499.00

R16499.00

R18499.00

R12999.00

R15499.00

R18499.00

R15999.00

R23000.00

R12500.00

R15700.00

R14700.00

R13500.00

R19700.00

R15500.00

R13999.00

R16999.00

R26000.00

R21499.00

R12499.00

R16499.00

R17500.00

R14499.00

R13499.00

R21499.00

R20499.00

R20499.00

R21499.00

R17500.00

R26499.00

R21499.00

R17499.00

R15999.00

R22499.00



R14499.00

R14499.00

R29499.00

R19499.00

R16499.00

R11500.00

R30499.00

R36499.00

R15600.00

R18700.00

R18700.00

R12500.00

R15700.00

R14700.00

R15600.00

R13500.00

R16500.00

R17500.00

R16999.00

R29000.00

R14500.00

R19499.00

R19499.00

R12499.00

R17999.00

R17999.00

R23499.00

R23499.00

R22999.00

R11499.00

R15499.00

R30499.00

R38499.00

R30499.00

R13300.00

R8500.00

R15700.00

R17999.00



R11500.00

R8700.00

R21500.00

R11700.00

R13999.00

R17999.00

R14999.00

R13500.00

R11499.00

R15499.00

R17499.00

R13499.00

R9500.00

R18500.00

R13499.00

R5500.00

R6700.00

R4999.00

R5500.00

R8999.00

R5000.00

R5500.00

R8500.00

R5500.00

R6500.00

R5500.00

R8999.00

R5250.00

R7200.00

R8500.00


